
Planung Sachinvestitionen -  ISBA Wirtschaftsplan 2023 - 2027

2023 2025 2026 2027

0 1.535.549,66 1.620.549,66 1.605.549,66 1.590.549,66

20.000,00 20.000,00 20.000,00 20.000,00 20.000,00

3.000.000,00 800.000,00 400.000,00 40.000,00 40.000,00

60% 1.200.000,00 600.000,00 60.000,00 60.000,00

25.000,00 25.000,00 5.000,00 5.000,00 5.000,00

200.000,00 750.000,00 1.000.000,00 2.500,00 2.500,00

50% 750.000,00 1.000.000,00 2.500,00 2.500,00

Büroausstattung Möbel 10.000,00 3.000,00 2.000,00 2.000,00 2.000,00

65.000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

* 120.000,00 0,00 ** 170.000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Mähroboter Grünanlage 0,00 20.000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

55.000,00 35.000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Absetzcontainer 16.000,00

60.000,00 60.000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

4.000,00 2.000,00 5.000,00 2.000,00 2.000,00

3.266.549,66 3.052.549,66 1.677.049,66 1.662.049,66

*  Multicar ** Absetzer/Transporter

Hard-/Software

Nahwärme Rochau

Nahwärme Goldbeck

Erweiterung Bahn/BÜ

PKW (E-Mobil)

Kommunalfahrzeuge

Carport

20242022

Kettenfahrzeug/Waldmulcher

Ersatz aus AfA

Klein Invest

zzgl. Fördermittel:

zzgl. Fördermittel:

1.200.000,00

800.000,00

5.000,00

1.000.000,00

1.000.000,00

1.635.549,66

20.000,00

3.634.549,66

2.000,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

2.000,00












